
o1los /zt- 1B:03
Bricon SPeedY

ESA : 0680025043
V OL2 Rezultate

Cod : 6C4864
:53
- G4433

Loft Numb. : 0000007101-
Address: str. Lemnului
Post. code:

Name: CorPodean Stefan
nr. 9

Cit.y: Cluj NaPoca

Timers
1

Imbarcare
1 3o /o+/zr 17:25t]-7 t'7:2521-7

Citeste
01"/05/21- 18:03:54 18:03:53 + o'01

1 C5A11BF3
2 C5723673
3 C5518E25
4 C5723373
5 C592CBCF
6 C5518AEC
7 C54320D5
8 C55l-8D73
9 C562A7EC

10 c587688C
11 C5A1-15C6
L2 C5519274
1_3 C57D6LD9
14 c5432l.63
15 C5C22EB3
L6 C551BDB3
1"7 C54322A6
18 C5A119E0
1,9 C5A115E3
20 c584A715
2L C57235FF
22 C562DB9C
23 C5O8EBE9
24 C5A1-L425
25 C5B2AE76
26 C551888A
27 C5A11-BB5
28 C592C46C
29 C5C23155
30 c5A11680
3 t- c57234AC
32 C5432OEA
33 C5B2AE33
34 C5C236CF
35 C59A6789
36 C5C239F9
37 C55C0685
3B C5143DDA
39 Cs5190B5
40 c5Al-198s
4L C552DC33
42 C5518964'
43 C5432356

RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO- 19 -
RO-2 0 -
RO- 19 -
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
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RO-20-
RO-2 0 -
RO-20-
RO- 19 -
RO-2 0 -
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-2 0 -
RO- 19 -
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RC- 19 -
RO-2 0 -
RO-20-
RO- 18 -
RO- 19 -
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO- 19 -
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-

410835F
666 13 5F
1 78004F
666L47F
361715F
4L0854
36r_7s0F
4 108 05F
178 011
410850F
410 B t_9F
410 B 11F
4LOB4L
4AO843
410 B 10
41-08 r_5F
361-7 0BF
1,7 8007F
4LO86L
835206
17 8 010
178013F
4LO851F
1-78009
36L7L9
4r0840
178005
4L0BO7
36L'758
410816F
4LO862F
2557 05
351-701
4LOBL2
1_78008
36L'7 49
4LO822F
178 0 06F
410865
4L0864F
410803F
4a0B47F
4to8L'/

ot/ 05
01- / 05
ot/ 05
oL/05
ot/ os
oL/ 05
ot/ 05
ot/ 05
ot/ os
ot/05
01/05
or/os
01- / 05
ot/ os
ot/ 05
ot/ 05
oL/ 05
01/ 05
or/ 05
ot/ os
0L/ 05
oL/05
ot/ os
oL/05
n/ 05
ot/05
or/ 05
ot/05
07/0s
ot/ os
0L/ 05
01/ os
ot/os
ot/ os
ot/ 0s
oL/ 0s
fi/ os
ot/ 05
oL/ 05
ot/ 05
ot/ 05
o1" / os
ot/ os

08
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09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
o9
09
09
09
o9
09
09
o9
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
o9
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

59
00
00
00
00
01_

01
o2
03
03
03
o4
o4
o4
05
05
o7
10
11
11_

11
a2
15
15
L7
L7
1,7
a9
L9
1_9

19
21,
2L
22
.,)
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25

59
09
1-5

24
29
t4
26
52
0r-
30
38
27
46
53
00
o4
L2
33
13
15
)2
35
15
45
31
37
47
37
40
44
45
L2
3B
04
45
09
15
2T
24
24
25
27
46

81
73
57
62
61-
26
53
83
L4
85
7L
59
48
1-0

3

67
64
76
13
29
1-8

86
84
42
15
L9
25
22
20
63
t7
31
5U
I

50
38
55
79
24
65
70
75

6

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
\./f\

OK
OK
OK
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OK

Cresc CIub Club



or/os/21-1-B:04
Bricon SPeedY

:L4
- G4433

ESA : 0680025043
v O1-2 Rezultate

Cod : 6C4864

Loft Numb. : 0000007101- Name:
Address: str. Lemnufui nr. 9
post code: City:

Corpodean Stefan

Cluj Napoca

Timers
l-

Imbarcare
t- 3o /o+/zr L7 t25:L7 t7:25;17

Citeste
oL/05/21- 18:03:54 l-8:03:53 + o.o1-

44 C55l-BBE3
45 C562DC7A
46 C551885F
47 C5A13D55
48 C57234DF
49 C5859BD3
s0 c5c57373
5l- c5 5l-84 3 9
52 C57C55CC
53 C545L4',73
54 C5B4A05C
55 C5A12FDA
56 C5C23r66
57 C545L643
5B C55l-9366
59 C55190DF
50 c570E059
6L C5A11BBF
62 C592C0Ds
53 C5C23365
64 C5432OCA
6s c57234FF
66 C5C22A3F
67 C592925F
6B C5F2BF3F
69 C551911A
70 c5723569

RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20 -
RO-20-
RO-18-
RO-20-
RO-2 0 -
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-2 0 -
RO-2 0 -
RO-2 0 -
RO-20-
RO- 18 -
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO- 19 -
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-

410813F
4L0834
LTBOL2F
4t0826F
4L087 0
410 83 3
410 8 53
4r0846
41-081_8
255799
41-0824F
178 099F
410849
4]-082r
41-0 85 0F
410 B 04
429]-44
410830F
27757rF
4l_0839F
4 10 851
361752
4L0900
4 108 09F
410837F
41_083I
41-0 8 05F

aL/ 05
or/05
ot/ os
ot/ 05
or/ os
ot/ 05
o!/ 05
ot/ 05
ot/ 05
0L/ 05
ot/05
0L/ 05
ot/os
0L/ os
0L/ 05
01. / 05
01,/ 05
ot/05
ot/ 05
ot/ 05
0L/ 05
ot/ 05
ot/05
ot/05
ffi/ 05
oLlos
ot/ 05

09:26:55 55
09:28:10 5

O9 228:12 74
09:30:07 68
09:31-:36 37
09:33:15 44
09:33:29 47
09:33:54 46
09:33 :59 33
09 :3 4:44 40
09:34:50 52
09:3 6:45 77
09:37:08 43
09 :45 : l-6 2

09:55:06 69
09:56:29 23
O9:57 21,9 27
09:58:54 51-

09:59 234 78
10:30:10 50
10:3 :-.:26 34
10:37:4O 39
LOz46:23 36
LO:46:28 82
10:50:06 66
LL z23 :27 45
L2:56 228 72

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

fmbarcare :85

Club Club
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